
 26/32  第８回ペンギンリーグ  作成日: 2026/1/16

順位
チーム

No
チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

ＴＯＴＡＬ
ポイント

シリーズ
スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

GAMES
チーム
H/G

(SCR)

チーム
H/S

(SCR)

チーム
H/G

(HDCP)

チーム
H/S

(HDCP)

1 16 イチントー 236.0 1711 43249 46270 231 561 - 156 665 1770 702 1956

2 19 フロンティア 233.5 1594 41108 45995 234 527 - 006 606 1739 662 1925

3 1 百日紅 231.0 1606 43729 46354 231 567 - 210 683 1821 705 1919

4 6 ふれんど 229.0 1486 38885 46082 234 498 - 123 636 1672 739 1981

5 3 大都会 228.5 1494 41753 46658 234 535 - 069 650 1745 701 1884

6 9 ハイビスカス 227.0 1632 40205 45389 231 522 - 033 610 1678 676 1876

7 11 マーベラス 226.0 1664 41556 45717 234 532 - 180 690 1876 747 2125

8 5 ブルーローズ 220.5 1608 42402 46476 234 543 - 144 639 1784 690 1955

9 15 はなはな 219.0 1463 39684 45996 234 508 - 180 613 1664 694 1905

10 17 シーサーズ 212.0 1447 38994 45384 231 506 - 096 631 1754 713 2000

11 12 プリンセス 211.5 1669 41747 46157 234 535 - 051 645 1791 716 1959

12 14 ルイ 211.0 1479 36348 45720 234 466 - 000 603 1511 722 1868

13 18 ヒーロー 203.0 1403 36994 44734 231 480 - 102 574 1532 678 1844

14 10 はなまる 200.5 1508 40459 45421 234 518 - 165 630 1666 688 1853

15 8 ＢＯＮＩＴＡ 194.0 1400 39804 44784 231 516 - 216 610 1673 680 1823

16 2 サザンカ 184.5 1611 41667 44814 234 534 - 045 654 1751 687 1838

17 20 チャンプルー 183.0 1632 40088 45626 234 513 - 222 627 1792 704 2023

18 4 スマイル 174.0 1559 41924 44738 231 544 - 108 655 1896 696 2001

19 7 ムサシ 171.5 1557 40476 44844 234 518 - 216 604 1705 667 1894

20 13 77 164.5 1343 37226 44437 233 479 - 071 591 1584 690 1893

チーム・ＡＶＥ



  第8回ペンギンリーグ

チーム
No

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
ボウラー

Ｎｏ
N　A　M　E シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人H/G
(SCR)

個人H/S
(SCR)

200 220 600 650

1 百日紅 4071 与那覇　勉 426 12817 14779 78 164 - 025 28 213 552 3 0 0 0
1 百日紅 1043 大城　幸隆 717 16564 16564 75 220 - 064 0 279 740 19 40 7 13
1 百日紅 4070 与那覇　美江子 463 13372 13855 72 185 - 052 13 258 633 16 4 3 0
1 百日紅 1003 高江洲　清文 0 512 584 3 170 - 002 24 180 512 0 0 0 0
1 百日紅 5642 上地　克美 0 464 572 3 154 - 002 36 183 464 0 0 0 0
2 サザンカ 1078 島袋　賢二 564 13864 14836 78 177 - 058 18 235 616 6 3 1 0
2 サザンカ 1077 東江　弘子 518 13069 14713 78 167 - 043 29 225 598 3 1 0 0
2 サザンカ 1098 喜屋武　明 529 14734 15265 78 188 - 070 9 256 642 16 9 6 0
3 大都会 1039 金城　秀則 437 6208 7870 42 147 - 034 42 190 487 0 0 0 0
3 大都会 1070 喜友名　直美 497 12695 15275 78 162 - 059 34 221 532 3 1 0 0
3 大都会 1036 知念　吉幸 560 16537 16537 78 212 - 001 0 279 724 23 30 12 9
3 大都会 1633 平良　良憲 0 1664 1709 9 184 - 008 12 222 589 1 1 0 0
3 大都会 1057 比嘉　康征 0 3191 3443 18 177 - 005 18 277 579 2 1 0 0
3 大都会 1056 石橋　三智代 0 1458 1824 9 162 - 000 34 198 536 0 0 0 0
4 スマイル 1082 照屋　一博 539 13988 15179 78 179 - 026 16 246 648 10 10 1 0
4 スマイル 1081 名嘉　弘毅 437 13961 15077 78 178 - 077 17 243 632 16 3 1 0
4 スマイル 1083 岡本　慎哉 583 13975 14482 75 186 - 025 11 268 686 13 8 5 1
5 ブルーローズ 4030 仲原　末子 490 12811 15445 78 164 - 019 32 210 549 3 0 0 0
5 ブルーローズ 7070 新城　洋子 609 15500 15506 78 198 - 056 1 278 751 27 12 9 3
5 ブルーローズ 1106 比嘉　初美 509 12067 13159 66 182 - 055 16 247 615 12 5 3 0
5 ブルーローズ 4813 島袋　智恵美 0 2024 2366 12 168 - 008 28 195 562 0 0 0 0
6 ふれんど 1354 田場　則子 444 11723 14879 75 156 - 023 39 235 580 2 1 0 0
6 ふれんど 1011 渡嘉敷　つる子 509 12484 15364 78 160 - 004 36 203 556 2 0 0 0
6 ふれんど 1004 安里　秀子 533 13642 14713 75 181 - 067 17 235 627 9 6 2 0
6 ふれんど 4072 久場　妃呂子 0 1036 1126 6 172 - 004 25 222 550 0 1 0 0
7 ムサシ 6265 宮城　毅 482 12931 14776 78 165 - 061 28 252 635 7 2 2 0
7 ムサシ 1005 米須　広行 541 13262 15065 78 170 - 002 24 226 614 11 2 1 0
7 ムサシ 1095 伊佐　徳光 534 14283 15003 78 183 - 009 13 256 657 6 7 3 1
8 ＢＯＮＩＴＡ 1040 比嘉　正信 442 13369 14914 78 171 - 031 23 231 580 6 3 0 0
8 ＢＯＮＩＴＡ 1041 仲眞　敬子 465 11710 14371 75 156 - 010 39 191 537 0 0 0 0
8 ＢＯＮＩＴＡ 5020 喜友名　朝輝 493 14725 15499 78 188 - 061 9 235 635 15 9 4 0
9 ハイビスカス 6043 友寄　明美 564 13226 15131 78 169 - 044 27 225 575 4 1 0 0
9 ハイビスカス 4518 星川　敬子 497 6056 7061 36 168 - 008 28 226 614 2 2 1 0
9 ハイビスカス 1088 照屋　正治 571 14825 15446 78 190 - 005 8 278 656 17 7 6 1
9 ハイビスカス 1080 伊覇　艶子 0 6098 7751 39 156 - 014 39 204 547 1 0 0 0
10 はなまる 1076 我如古　武弘 531 13363 15352 78 171 - 025 23 246 606 6 3 1 0
10 はなまる 1033 照屋　富子 500 12752 14951 78 163 - 038 33 247 596 1 2 0 0
10 はなまる 1031 當山　美奈子 477 12215 12704 66 185 - 005 13 267 629 8 7 4 0

AVERAGE
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10 はなまる 6704 平良　正次 0 2129 2414 12 177 - 005 18 219 599 2 0 0 0
11 マーベラス 4093 仲本　潤徳 563 14302 15301 78 183 - 028 13 278 660 11 7 4 1
11 マーベラス 1103 與古田　絹代 531 12621 14886 75 168 - 021 28 227 592 2 3 0 0
11 マーベラス 1102 與古田　宗勝 570 14074 14938 78 180 - 034 16 243 650 15 4 2 1
11 マーベラス 4040 志良堂　清賀 0 559 592 3 186 - 001 11 207 559 1 0 0 0
12 プリンセス 1038 町田　直子 506 12064 14002 72 167 - 040 29 224 568 5 1 0 0
12 プリンセス 1067 照屋　妙子 625 14366 15575 78 184 - 014 14 241 698 6 10 3 1
12 プリンセス 1068 比嘉　利恵子 538 14272 15391 78 182 - 076 16 253 640 14 9 4 0
12 プリンセス 4037 廣山　進 0 1045 1189 6 174 - 001 20 203 535 1 0 0 0
13 77 1085 山内　柳助 472 11868 14661 78 152 - 012 38 206 524 1 0 0 0
13 77 1087 高江洲　義二 476 13424 15113 78 172 - 008 22 225 583 7 1 0 0
13 77 1009 喜友名　朝幸 395 11934 14663 77 154 - 076 36 209 543 2 0 0 0
14 ルイ 1075 稲嶺　優子 516 12546 15468 78 160 - 066 36 214 563 2 0 0 0
14 ルイ 1074 安次嶺　悦子 399 10243 14827 78 131 - 025 62 183 440 0 0 0 0
14 ルイ 1073 町田　宗善 564 13559 15425 78 173 - 065 21 243 611 9 3 1 0
15 はなはな 1049 我如古　怜子 521 13823 15407 78 177 - 017 20 226 588 13 1 0 0
15 はなはな 6271 喜友名　節子 441 11545 15397 78 148 - 001 46 199 532 0 0 0 0
15 はなはな 1025 下地　哲彦 501 14316 15192 78 183 - 042 13 247 646 7 11 7 0
16 イチントー 1099 長嶺　由秀 534 13128 14340 72 182 - 024 14 251 658 7 8 0 1
16 イチントー 1007 長嶺　由伝 586 13647 15438 78 174 - 075 20 254 586 9 2 0 0
16 イチントー 1015 野原　和浩 591 15895 15895 78 203 - 61 0 300 740 23 21 7 8
16 イチントー 1010 與儀　実 0 579 597 3 193 - 0 6 209 579 1 0 0 0
17 シーサーズ 1021 知花　正彦 535 13605 15615 78 174 - 33 20 235 628 7 5 1 0
17 シーサーズ 1020 仲里　洋子 458 11782 15073 78 151 - 4 44 215 514 1 0 0 0
17 シーサーズ 1019 仲里　政信 454 11257 12160 63 178 - 43 17 241 640 10 3 1 0
17 シーサーズ 1052 知花　和弘 0 2350 2536 12 195 - 10 4 247 664 5 2 1 1
18 ヒーロー 1061 比嘉　和子 440 11948 14552 75 159 - 23 36 192 524 0 0 0 0
18 ヒーロー 1084 知花　信子 465 11991 15243 78 153 - 57 42 192 525 0 0 0 0
18 ヒーロー 1090 田場　朝政 498 12429 14313 75 165 - 54 28 226 545 2 2 0 0
18 ヒーロー 1313 安座間　房枝 0 626 626 3 208 - 2 0 215 626 2 0 1 0
19 フロンティア 1092 友寄　多美子 507 13427 15227 78 172 - 011 25 223 566 9 1 0 0
19 フロンティア 1091 仲村渠　愛子 574 13812 15441 78 177 - 6 20 223 611 13 1 1 0
19 フロンティア 7015 康子　幸喜 513 13400 14741 75 178 - 50 19 233 631 13 4 2 0
19 フロンティア 5255 島袋　悦子 0 469 586 3 156 - 1 39 172 469 0 0 0 0
20 チャンプルー 1096 大城　良昭 462 12604 14875 78 161 - 46 31 208 554 3 0 0 0
20 チャンプルー 1060 儀間　文子 545 13435 15547 78 172 - 019 25 216 606 8 0 1 0
20 チャンプルー 1047 幸喜　清 625 14049 15204 78 180 - 9 16 256 679 13 6 2 1
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順位 N　A　M　E
チーム

No
チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム シリーズ

スクラッチ
トータル

ＨＤＣＰ
トータル

ゲーム
NEXT
HDCP

個人H/G
(SCR)

個人H/S
(SCR)

200 220 600 650

1 大城　幸隆 1 百日紅 717 16564 16564 75 220 - 064 0 279 740 19 40 7 13
2 知念　吉幸 3 大都会 560 16537 16537 78 212 - 001 0 279 724 23 30 12 9
3 野原　和浩 16 イチントー 591 15895 15895 78 203 - 061 0 300 740 23 21 7 8
4 新城　洋子 5 ブルーローズ 609 15500 15506 78 198 - 056 1 278 751 27 12 9 3
5 照屋　正治 9 ハイビスカス 571 14825 15446 78 190 - 005 8 278 656 17 7 6 1
6 喜屋武　明 2 サザンカ 529 14734 15265 78 188 - 070 9 256 642 16 9 6 0
7 喜友名　朝輝 8 ＢＯＮＩＴＡ 493 14725 15499 78 188 - 061 9 235 635 15 9 4 0
8 岡本　慎哉 4 スマイル 583 13975 14482 75 186 - 025 11 268 686 13 8 5 1
9 与那覇　美江子 1 百日紅 463 13372 13855 72 185 - 052 13 258 633 16 4 3 0
10 當山　美奈子 10 はなまる 477 12215 12704 66 185 - 005 13 267 629 8 7 4 0
11 照屋　妙子 12 プリンセス 625 14366 15575 78 184 - 014 14 241 698 6 10 3 1
12 下地　哲彦 15 はなはな 501 14316 15192 78 183 - 042 13 247 646 7 11 7 0
13 仲本　潤徳 11 マーベラス 563 14302 15301 78 183 - 028 13 278 660 11 7 4 1
14 伊佐　徳光 7 ムサシ 534 14283 15003 78 183 - 009 13 256 657 6 7 3 1
15 比嘉　利恵子 12 プリンセス 538 14272 15391 78 182 - 076 16 253 640 14 9 4 0
16 長嶺　由秀 16 イチントー 534 13128 14340 72 182 - 024 14 251 658 7 8 0 1
17 比嘉　初美 5 ブルーローズ 509 12067 13159 66 182 - 055 16 247 615 12 5 3 0
18 安里　秀子 6 ふれんど 533 13642 14713 75 181 - 067 17 235 627 9 6 2 0
19 與古田　宗勝 11 マーベラス 570 14074 14938 78 180 - 034 16 243 650 15 4 2 1
20 幸喜　清 20 チャンプルー 625 14049 15204 78 180 - 009 16 256 679 13 6 2 1
21 照屋　一博 4 スマイル 539 13988 15179 78 179 - 026 16 246 648 10 10 1 0
22 名嘉　弘毅 4 スマイル 437 13961 15077 78 178 - 077 17 243 632 16 3 1 0
23 康子　幸喜 19 フロンティア 513 13400 14741 75 178 - 050 19 233 631 13 4 2 0
24 仲里　政信 17 シーサーズ 454 11257 12160 63 178 - 043 17 241 640 10 3 1 0
25 島袋　賢二 2 サザンカ 564 13864 14836 78 177 - 058 18 235 616 6 3 1 0
26 我如古　怜子 15 はなはな 521 13823 15407 78 177 - 017 20 226 588 13 1 0 0
27 仲村渠　愛子 19 フロンティア 574 13812 15441 78 177 - 006 20 223 611 13 1 1 0
28 長嶺　由伝 16 イチントー 586 13647 15438 78 174 - 075 20 254 586 9 2 0 0
29 知花　正彦 17 シーサーズ 535 13605 15615 78 174 - 033 20 235 628 7 5 1 0
30 町田　宗善 14 ルイ 564 13559 15425 78 173 - 065 21 243 611 9 3 1 0
31 儀間　文子 20 チャンプルー 545 13435 15547 78 172 - 019 25 216 606 8 0 1 0
32 友寄　多美子 19 フロンティア 507 13427 15227 78 172 - 011 25 223 566 9 1 0 0
33 高江洲　義二 13 77 476 13424 15113 78 172 - 008 22 225 583 7 1 0 0
34 比嘉　正信 8 ＢＯＮＩＴＡ 442 13369 14914 78 171 - 031 23 231 580 6 3 0 0
35 我如古　武弘 10 はなまる 531 13363 15352 78 171 - 025 23 246 606 6 3 1 0
36 米須　広行 7 ムサシ 541 13262 15065 78 170 - 002 24 226 614 11 2 1 0
37 友寄　明美 9 ハイビスカス 564 13226 15131 78 169 - 044 27 225 575 4 1 0 0
38 與古田　絹代 11 マーベラス 531 12621 14886 75 168 - 021 28 227 592 2 3 0 0
39 東江　弘子 2 サザンカ 518 13069 14713 78 167 - 043 29 225 598 3 1 0 0

AVERAGE
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40 町田　直子 12 プリンセス 506 12064 14002 72 167 - 040 29 224 568 5 1 0 0
41 宮城　毅 7 ムサシ 482 12931 14776 78 165 - 061 28 252 635 7 2 2 0
42 田場　朝政 18 ヒーロー 498 12429 14313 75 165 - 054 28 226 545 2 2 0 0
43 与那覇　勉 1 百日紅 426 12817 14779 78 164 - 025 28 213 552 3 0 0 0
44 仲原　末子 5 ブルーローズ 490 12811 15445 78 164 - 019 32 210 549 3 0 0 0
45 照屋　富子 10 はなまる 500 12752 14951 78 163 - 038 33 247 596 1 2 0 0
46 喜友名　直美 3 大都会 497 12695 15275 78 162 - 059 34 221 532 3 1 0 0
47 大城　良昭 20 チャンプルー 462 12604 14875 78 161 - 046 31 208 554 3 0 0 0
48 稲嶺　優子 14 ルイ 516 12546 15468 78 160 - 066 36 214 563 2 0 0 0
49 渡嘉敷　つる子 6 ふれんど 509 12484 15364 78 160 - 004 36 203 556 2 0 0 0
50 比嘉　和子 18 ヒーロー 440 11948 14552 75 159 - 023 36 192 524 0 0 0 0
51 田場　則子 6 ふれんど 444 11723 14879 75 156 - 023 39 235 580 2 1 0 0
52 仲眞　敬子 8 ＢＯＮＩＴＡ 465 11710 14371 75 156 - 010 39 191 537 0 0 0 0
53 喜友名　朝幸 13 77 395 11934 14663 77 154 - 076 36 209 543 2 0 0 0
54 知花　信子 18 ヒーロー 465 11991 15243 78 153 - 057 42 192 525 0 0 0 0
55 山内　柳助 13 77 472 11868 14661 78 152 - 012 38 206 524 1 0 0 0
56 仲里　洋子 17 シーサーズ 458 11782 15073 78 151 - 004 44 215 514 1 0 0 0
57 喜友名　節子 15 はなはな 441 11545 15397 78 148 - 001 46 199 532 0 0 0 0
58 安次嶺　悦子 14 ルイ 399 10243 14827 78 131 - 025 62 183 440 0 0 0 0
59 安座間　房枝 18 ヒーロー 0 626 626 3 208 - 2 0 215 626 2 0 1 0
60 知花　和弘 17 シーサーズ 0 2350 2536 12 195 - 10 4 247 664 5 2 1 1
61 與儀　実 16 イチントー 0 579 597 3 193 - 0 6 209 579 1 0 0 0
62 志良堂　清賀 11 マーベラス 0 559 592 3 186 - 1 11 207 559 1 0 0 0
63 平良　良憲 3 大都会 0 1664 1709 9 184 - 8 12 222 589 1 1 0 0
64 比嘉　康征 3 大都会 0 3191 3443 18 177 - 5 18 277 579 2 1 0 0
65 平良　正次 10 はなまる 0 2129 2414 12 177 - 5 18 219 599 2 0 0 0
66 廣山　進 12 プリンセス 0 1045 1189 6 174 - 1 20 203 535 1 0 0 0
67 久場　妃呂子 6 ふれんど 0 1036 1126 6 172 - 4 25 222 550 0 1 0 0
68 高江洲　清文 1 百日紅 0 512 584 3 170 - 2 24 180 512 0 0 0 0
69 星川　敬子 9 ハイビスカス 497 6056 7061 36 168 - 8 28 226 614 2 2 1 0
70 島袋　智恵美 5 ブルーローズ 0 2024 2366 12 168 - 8 28 195 562 0 0 0 0
71 石橋　三智代 3 大都会 0 1458 1824 9 162 - 0 34 198 536 0 0 0 0
72 伊覇　艶子 9 ハイビスカス 0 6098 7751 39 156 - 14 39 204 547 1 0 0 0
73 島袋　悦子 19 フロンティア 0 469 586 3 156 - 1 39 172 469 0 0 0 0
74 上地　克美 1 百日紅 0 464 572 3 154 - 2 36 183 464 0 0 0 0
75 金城　秀則 3 大都会 437 6208 7870 42 147 - 34 42 190 487 0 0 0 0



 第8回ペンギンリーグ

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チーム
H/G

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チームH/S

(SCR)
順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

チーム
H/G

順位 チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム
チームH/S

(HDCP)

1 マーベラス 690 1 スマイル 1896 1 マーベラス 747 1 マーベラス 2125

2 百日紅 683 2 マーベラス 1876 2 ふれんど 739 2 チャンプルー 2023

3 イチントー 665 3 百日紅 1821 3 ルイ 722 3 スマイル 2001

4 スマイル 655 4 チャンプルー 1792 4 プリンセス 716 4 シーサーズ 2000

5 サザンカ 654 5 プリンセス 1791 5 シーサーズ 713 5 ふれんど 1981

6 大都会 650 6 ブルーローズ 1784 6 百日紅 705 6 プリンセス 1959

7 プリンセス 645 7 イチントー 1770 7 チャンプルー 704 7 イチントー 1956

8 ブルーローズ 639 8 シーサーズ 1754 8 イチントー 702 8 ブルーローズ 1955

9 ふれんど 636 9 サザンカ 1751 9 大都会 701 9 フロンティア 1925

10 シーサーズ 631 10 大都会 1745 10 スマイル 696 10 百日紅 1919

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G

(SCR)
順位 N　A　M　E

個人H/S
(SCR)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/G
(HDCP)

順位 N　A　M　E
個人H/S
(HDCP)

1 野原　和浩 300 1 新城　洋子 751 1 野原　和浩 300 1 與古田　絹代 751

2 大城　幸隆 279 2 野原　和浩 740 2 比嘉　康征 297 2 新城　洋子 751

3 知念　吉幸 279 3 大城　幸隆 740 3 仲本　潤徳 293 3 知花　和弘 748

4 新城　洋子 278 4 知念　吉幸 724 4 田場　則子 288 4 野原　和浩 740

5 照屋　正治 278 5 照屋　妙子 698 5 照屋　正治 287 5 大城　幸隆 740

6 仲本　潤徳 278 6 岡本　慎哉 686 6 與古田　絹代 280 6 照屋　妙子 740

7 比嘉　康征 277 7 幸喜　清 679 7 大城　幸隆 279 7 幸喜　清 733

8 岡本　慎哉 268 8 知花　和弘 664 8 知念　吉幸 279 8 知念　吉幸 724

9 當山　美奈子 267 9 仲本　潤徳 660 9 新城　洋子 278 9 康子　幸喜 724

10 与那覇　美江子 258 10 長嶺　由秀 658 10 岡本　慎哉 276 10 田場　則子 718
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チーム
No

チ　ー　ム　ネ　ー　ム

13 - 1 12 プリンセス
14 - 1 4 スマイル
15 - 1 6 ふれんど
16 - 1 16 イチントー
17 - 1 13 77
18 - 1 15 はなはな
19 - 1 2 サザンカ
20 - 1 7 ムサシ
21 - 1 20 チャンプルー
22 - 1 3 大都会
23 - 1 14 ルイ
24 - 1 1 百日紅
25 - 1 9 ハイビスカス
26 - 1 19 フロンティア
27 - 1 11 マーベラス
28 - 1 18 ヒーロー
29 - 1 8 ＢＯＮＩＴＡ
30 - 1 5 ブルーローズ
31 - 1 17 シーサーズ
32 - 1 10 はなまる

レーンNo
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